

BID SUMMARY
IMPROVEMENTS TO FIREFIGHTERS AND SCHOLER PARK
BOROUGH OF UNION BEACH
 UBCH-03057
 JUNE 21, 2022

Precise Construction
 1016 Highway 33
 Freehold, NJ 07728

Shore Top Construction
 23 Yellowbrook Road
 Freehold, NJ 07728

Engineer's Estimate

ITEM DESCRIPTION		UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	BID PRICE	TOTAL COST	BID PRICE	TOTAL COST
Proposal A - Firefighter's Park									
Site Work		LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00
Soil Erosion and Sediment Control		LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
20" Vinyl Hexagon Gazebo		LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$67,926.00	\$67,926.00
Electric Utility Service		LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$23,700.00	\$23,700.00
Milling, 2" Variable Depth		SY	1,270	\$4.00	\$5,080.00	\$3.00	\$3,810.00	\$20.00	\$25,400.00
HMA 9.5M64, Surface Course, 2" Thick		TONS	1.55	\$120.00	\$18,600.00	\$120.00	\$18,600.00	\$245.00	\$37,975.00
HMA 19M64, Base Course, 3" Thk (If & Where Dir)		TONS	20	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$275.00	\$5,500.00
HMA Pavement Fabric		SY	1,270	\$5.00	\$6,350.00	\$5.00	\$6,350.00	\$12.00	\$15,240.00
Tack Coat		GAL	130	\$1.00	\$130.00	\$2.00	\$260.00	\$1.00	\$130.00
Pavement Crack Repair System		LF	220	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,100.00	\$18.00	\$3,960.00
Sawcut Control Joint		LF	110	\$5.00	\$550.00	\$3.00	\$330.00	\$10.00	\$1,100.00
Color Coating		SY	1,270	\$15.00	\$19,050.00	\$12.00	\$15,240.00	\$35.00	\$44,450.00
6"x12" Concrete Vertical Curb (If & Where Dir)		LF	200	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
Concrete Pad, Reinforced, 6" Thick		SY	80	\$90.00	\$7,200.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$120.00	\$9,600.00
Borrow Topsoiling, 4" Thick		SY	25	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
Fertilizing and Seeding, Type 'G'		SY	25	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
Straw Mulch		SY	25	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
Fuel Price Adjustment		DOL	1,500	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
Asphalt Price Adjustment		DOL	3,000	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
Total Bid Proposal A					\$150,535.00		\$198,565.00		\$311,356.00
Proposal B - Scholer Park									
Site Work		LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
Soil Erosion and Sediment Control		LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Milling, 2" Variable Depth		SY	1,335	\$4.00	\$5,340.00	\$3.00	\$4,005.00	\$15.00	\$20,025.00
HMA 9.5M64, Surface Course, 2" Thick		TONS	165	\$120.00	\$19,800.00	\$120.00	\$19,800.00	\$245.00	\$40,425.00
HMA 19M64, Base Course, 3" Thk (If & Where Dir)		TONS	20	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$275.00	\$5,500.00
HMA Pavement Fabric		SY	1,335	\$5.00	\$6,675.00	\$3.00	\$4,005.00	\$12.00	\$16,020.00
Tack Coat		GAL	130	\$1.00	\$130.00	\$2.00	\$260.00	\$1.00	\$130.00
Pavement Crack Repair System		LF	275	\$25.00	\$6,875.00	\$5.00	\$1,375.00	\$18.00	\$4,950.00
Sawcut Control Joint		LF	105	\$5.00	\$525.00	\$3.00	\$315.00	\$10.00	\$1,050.00
Color Coating		SY	1,335	\$15.00	\$20,025.00	\$12.00	\$16,020.00	\$38.00	\$50,730.00
6"x18" Concrete Vertical Curb (If & Where Dir)		LF	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
Borrow Topsoiling, 4" Thick		SY	50	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
Fertilizing and Seeding, Type 'G'		SY	50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
Straw Mulch		SY	50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
Fuel Price Adjustment		DOL	1,500	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
Asphalt Price Adjustment		DOL	3,000	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
Total Bid Proposal B					\$80,620.00		\$102,330.00		\$179,080.00
Total Amount Proposal A + Proposal B					\$231,155.00		\$300,895.00		\$490,436.00